DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 128
RECKLESS DR 16
LV SCENE ACC 52
FLEEING 2
NO/IMP/EXP DL 193
DR/DL/SUS/IRV 317
VIO/DL/REST 14
UNL/USE/DL 7
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 54
OTHER CRIM 48
PERCENTAGES 43
TOTALS 831
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 4452
SPEED/TO F/COND 78
CARELESS DR 496
FL/YLD/R-O-W 118
RISTOP SIGN 29
RAN RED LGT 106
TRICNTL/DEV 10
IMP TURN 24
IMP PASSING 41
FOLLOW/CLOSE 24
WI/SIDE OF RD 10
IMP LANE CHG 77
IMP BACKING 36
DR/W-O/LIGHT 7
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT 51
EXC BUMPER HGT 0
OTHER MOV 274
PERCENTAGES 75
TOTALS 5834
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 5
OVER/W/L/HGT 0
IMP PARKING 2
NO HELMET 1
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 945
SEAT BELT VIOL 833
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 318
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 734
NO PROOF OF INSUR 762
BICYCLE/PED 8
OTHER NON/MOV 197
PERCENTAGES 78
TOTALS 3805
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 72

GRAND TOTALS 10470

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept
8 20
11 32
34 2
13 29
107 111
190 330
4 8
1 2
67 75
14 25
23 33
449 634
146 367
7 7
185 156
123 20
34 46
114 78
0 1
3 1
12 12
37 5
0 2
14 14
18 4
2 3
0 2
72 34
0 2
153 196
12 12
920 950
0 0
0 0
4 3
5 2
33 52
202 71
34 35
149 125
86 13
2 8
82 86
12 8
597 395
13 14
1966 1979
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

157
62
89
45

418

853
26
11

198
87

100

1946

4989
94
842
263
110
305
11
28
68
67
12
106
58
12

157

641
100
7768

14

1050
1119
391
1015
863
18
386
100
4871

100
14585

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

COUNTY TOTAL
COLUMBIA
Guilty PD CivilP

93 0
15 0
31 0
20 0
177 0
480 0
2 0
3 0
45 0
18 0
55 0
884 0
117 2961
1 58
9 441
0 156
0 71
6 180
0 11
0 14
2 43
2 39
0 4
4 51
1 35
0 8
0 1
0 86
0 1
5 349
2 66
147 4509
0 5
0 0
0 14
0 4
0 614
3 934
0 129
5 547
1 248
1 2
4 281
0 66
14 2778
8 57
1045 7287

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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TotalDisp

116
55
76
33

319

713
24
11

186
78
83

1611

4538
89
731
241
99
270
11
25
62
57

87
51

124

462
88
6867

14

963
963
347
868
734

325
87
4228

87
12706

3/23/2009

DispPend

41
7
13
12
99
140

12

17
335

451
111
22

11
35

10
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12
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS
CityPD

11
34
13
107
190

67

14
100
449

146

185
123

34
114

12

37

14

18

72

153

100
920
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

11
34
13
107
190

67

14
100
449

146

185
123

34
114

12

37
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CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR LAKE CITY

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

COLUMBIA
Guilty PD CivilP

6 0
3 0
12 0
6 0
46 0
108 0
0 0
0 0
13 0
4 0
50 0
198 0
4 74
0 4
3 106
0 71
0 20
3 67
0 0
0 2
0 7
0 23
0 0
1 7
0 11
0 2
0 0
0 47
0 0
1 84
2 66
12 525
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 2
0 19
0 171
0 20
3 105
1 36
0 0
1 63
1 82
5 420
13 55
215 945

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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TotalDisp

30
10
87
173

66
14
89
399

135

164
111

29
101
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62
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 128
RECKLESS DR 16
LV SCENE ACC 52
FLEEING 2
NO/IMP/EXP DL 193
DR/DL/SUS/IRV 317
VIO/DL/REST 14
UNL/USE/DL 7
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 54
OTHER CRIM 48
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 831
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 4452
SPEED/TO F/COND 78
CARELESS DR 496
FL/YLD/R-O-W 118
RISTOP SIGN 29
RAN RED LGT 106
TRICNTL/DEV 10
IMP TURN 24
IMP PASSING 41
FOLLOW/CLOSE 24
WI/SIDE OF RD 10
IMP LANE CHG 77
IMP BACKING 36
DR/W-O/LIGHT 7
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT 51
EXC BUMPER HGT 0
OTHER MOV 274
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 5834
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 5
OVER/W/L/HGT 0
IMP PARKING 2
NO HELMET 1
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 945
SEAT BELT VIOL 833
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 318
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 734
NO PROOF OF INSUR 762
BICYCLE/PED 8
OTHER NON/MOV 197
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 3805
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100
GRAND TOTALS 10470

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS *

CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalViol

128
16
52

2

193

317
14

7
54
48

100

831

4452
78
496
118
29
106
10
24
41
24
10
7
36

51

274

100
5834
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945
833
318
734
762

197
100
3805

100
10470

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

3/23/2009

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

FHP TOTAL
COLUMBIA
Guilty PD CivilP
70 0
4 0
17 0
0 0
81 0
156 0
1 0
2 0
15 0
9 0
56 0
355 0
80 2702
1 48
4 246
0 72
0 16
0 62
0 10
0 12
1 27
1 11
0 4
1 40
1 20
0 5
0 0
0 26
0 0
2 141
2 66
91 3442
0 3
0 0
0 2
0 1
0 551
2 695
0 87
2 354
0 207
0 1
3 141
0 61
7 2042
5 60
453 5484

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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TotalDisp

91
15
43
1
136
241
13
7
50
42
77
639

4051
74
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187

89
5200

P N O W

873

3323

88
9162

DispPend

37

57
76

~ O

23
192

401

634

o O o N

118

40
106
111

26
13
482

12
1308



DUT 360 Report
* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept

CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

OtherAg
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

OTHER AGENCY TOTAL
COLUMBIA
* DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
TotalViol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 7
16 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 69 0 0 27 0 0 4 81
32 18 0 0 7 0 0 1 26
24 1 11 6 5 0 1 0 24
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 5
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
7 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 1 14 2 0 0 0 0 17
100 5 62 17 14 0 2 0 98
64 3 39 11 9 0 1 0 63
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 15 0 0 0 1 0 16
13 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
4 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3
7 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 6
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 15 0 1 0 0 0 16
100 0 89 0 2 0 10 0 82
74 0 54 0 1 0 6 0 61
100 14 62 7 11 0 5 1 88
170 21 93 11 17 0 7 1 150
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS
CityPD ShrfDept

20
32
2
29
111
330

75
25
100
634

367

950

N W o o

71
35
125
13

86
100
395

100
1979

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

OtherAg TotalViol

20
32
2
29
111
330
8

2
75
25
100
634

N W o o

71
35
125
13

86
100
395
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1979

SHERIFF TOTAL

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

COLUMBIA
Guilty PD CivilP
16 0

7 0
1 0
14 0
47 0
205 0
1 0
0 0
17 0
5 0
57 0
313 0
32 174
0 4
2 86
0 11
0 35
3 46
0 1
0 0
1 8
1 4
0 0
1 4
0 4
0 1
0 1
0 13
0 1
1 110
5 62
41 503
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 1
0 29
1 56
0 21
0 84
0 5
1 1
0 62
1 79
2 262
21 45
356 765

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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NotGuilty
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TotalDisp

17
30
2
22
89
287
8

2
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22
86
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